Thames Athletics Club Fall Invitational
October 27, 2021, London, ON

20 Mile
Place

10 Mile

6 Hour

Name
1 Wendy Fraser
2 Robert Fraser
3 Robin Farley

1 Maggie Banks
2 Joanne Miklos den Iseger
3 Sherry Watts

1 Janice Chedore

City

llderton
llderton
London

Lucan
London
London

Komoka

Time

3:22:09
3:22:09
4:19:52

1:57:49
2:30:06
2:33:27

11.25K



